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	BARNWELL SCHOOL

	Autumn Term 2018

	Date
	Committee
	Location D4

	Tuesday 18th September 2018
	Full Governors
	

	Tuesday 9th October 2018
	Learning Environment & Safety
	

	Tuesday 16th October 2018
	Personnel and Finance
	

	Half Term 29 Oct – 2 Nov

	Tuesday 6th November 2018
	Teaching & Learning
	

	Tuesday 13th November 2018
	Chairs
	

	Tuesday 27th November 2018
	Full Governors
	

	Spring Term 2019

	Tuesday 15th January 2019
	Teaching and Learning
	

	Tuesday 12th February 2019
	Learning Environment & Safety
	

	Half Term 18 – 22 February

	Tuesday 26th February 2019
	Personnel and Finance
	

	Tuesday 19th March 2019
	Chairs
	

	Tuesday 2nd April 2019
	Full Governors
	

	Easter Holiday 5 April – 23 April

	Summer Term 2019

	Tuesday 7th May 2019
	Learning Environment & Safety
	

	Tuesday 21st May 2019
	Personnel and Finance
	

	

	Half Term 27 May to 31 May

	Tuesday 4th June 2019
	Teaching and Learning
	

	Tuesday 11th June 2019
	Chairs
	

	Tuesday 25th June 2019	
	Full Governors
	

	All meetings start at 6.30pm 
All meetings will be on Upper School





